
      

    School Year 

     2022-2023  

Thurs. & Fri., Aug 25 & 26           WMS Staff Return 

   

Wed., Aug 31- Fri., Sept. 2            Student Orientation Visits (beginners-Pre-K Fours) 

 

Thursday, Sept 1                             Parent Night Meeting/Classroom Visits  (recommended Parents ONLY) 

    

Monday, Sept. 5                              Labor Day Holiday  CLOSED                                

 

Tuesday, Sept. 6                              Kindergarten Orientation Day  

                                                            

Wednesday, Sept. 7                        First Day of SCHOOL 

 

Monday, Oct. 31                              Teacher Workday: WMS CLOSED       (Staff Professional Development) 

 

Friday, Nov.11                                   Holiday-Veteran’s Day: WM School Closed   

  

Weds. - Fri, Nov 23 – 25                  Holiday –Thanksgiving: WM School Closed  

 

Friday, Dec. 16                                  Closing at 12:00 for Staff Christmas Luncheon 

  

Mon. Dec. 19 – Mon. Jan 2             Holiday – Christmas: WM School Closed 

  

Tuesday, Jan. 3               Teacher Workday: WM School Closed (Staff Professional Development)

    

Wednesday, Jan. 4                            WMS Re-opens  

  

Monday, January 16              Holiday – Martin L. King Day: WM School Closed 

  

Monday, February 20                      Teacher Workday: WMS Closed          (Staff Professional Development) 

 

Thursday, March 2                       WMS “Family Night” & Ice Cream Social! 6:30-7:30pm  

   

Friday April 7-14                               Holiday – Easter: WM School Closed  

 

Monday, April 17                    WMS Re-opens   

  

Sunday, April 30                             Wesley Memorial School Sunday & Springfest   

 

Monday, May 1              Closing at 12:00 for Staff spring Luncheon 

 

Wed. & Thurs., May 24 & 25         End of Year Pre-K 3’s, 4’s and Kgt. Picnics & Programs 

 

Thursday, May 25                          Last Day of School 


